
T O N I C B A R 
Alcoholic Beverages 

 

 

Cocktails  

Classic 
Pina Colada 

 
 

$24.00 
 

Aperol Spritz 

 
 

$24.00 

Mojito $24.00 Negroni $24.00 

Long Island $24.00 Tim Tam Dreaming $24.00 

Espresso Martini $24.00 Mango Berry Daiquiri $24.00 

Margarita $24.00 Fruit tingle $24.00 

Signature 
 

Mocktails 
 

THREE BROTHERS  ISLAND PUNCH  

Legend has it, the 3 brothers buried Orange, pineapple, passionfruit, $12.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

White 
T’GALLANT JULIET MOSCATO 
Victoria, Australia 

CAPE SCHANCK PINOT 
GRIGIO 
Victoria, Australia 
ANGOVE ORGANIC 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
South Australia, Australia 
MORGAN’S BAY SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 
South Australia, Australia 
SEPPELTS THE DRIVES 
CHARDONNAY 
South Eastern, Australia 
MORGAN’S BAY 
CHARDONNAY 
South Eastern, Australia 

 
$13.00 
$50.00 

$14.00 
$55.00 

 
$12.50 
$50.00 

 
$12.00 
$40.00 

$12.50 
$50.00 

 
$12.00 
$40.00 

Red 
T’GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK 
PINOT NOIR 
Victoria, Australia 

MORGAN’S BAY CABERNET 
MERLOT 
South Australia, Australia 
MORGAN’S BAY SHIRAZ 
CABERNET 
South Australia, Australia 

PEPPER JACK SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, Australia 

ROTHBURY ESTATE SHIRAZ 
Hunter Valley, Australia 

 

 
$15.00 
$60.00 

 
$12.50 
$40.00 

 
$12.50 
$40.00 

$15.00 
$60.00 
$12.50 
$48.00 

treasure on Daydream. Jim Beam, 
$22.00 

mango, topped with soda  

Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker  CINDERELLA 
CYLCONE DEBBIE 
For the rum lovers, just as Cyclone 

 Apple, orange, pineapple, with a 
dash of grenadine 

$12.00 

Debbie did its best work to cause  VIRGIN MOJITO  

mass destruction, the aftermath 
leaves a refreshing beginning as 
does this drink. The ultimate rum 
refresher 

$22.00 Everyone’s flavoring classic. 
Refreshing lime and mint, sugar 
and soda water, with either Classic, 
Passionfruit or Mango 

 
$12.00 

RUM RUNNER    

Tropical fruits and rum, the journey $22.00   

of flavors is just half the fun    

Wine 
   



SPARKLING ROSE 
 

SEPPELTS THE GREAT 
ENTERTAINER PROSECCO 
South Eastern, Australia 

 
MORGAN’S BAY SPARKLING 
CUVEE 
Victoria, Australia 

 
$12.50 
$45.00 

 

 
$12.50 
$40.00 

SQUEALING PIG  
Marlborough, New Zealand 

 

 
T’GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK ROSE 
Victoria, Australia 

$14.00 
$60.00 

 

 
$15.00 
$65.00 

 
Beer 

 
CASCADE LIGHT 

Australia - TAS 
$8.50

 
GREAT NORTHERN 

Australia - QLD 
$10.00

 
XXXX GOLD 

Australia - QLD 
$10.00

 
CARLTON DRAUGHT 

Australia - VIC 
$10.00

 
PURE BLONDE 

Australia - VIC 
$10.00

 
PERONI 

Italy 
$12.00 

ASAHI 

Japan 
$12.00 

CROWN LAGER 

Australia - VIC 
$12.00

 
CORONA 

Mexico 
$12.00 

FAT YAK PALE ALE 

Australia - WA 
$12.00

 
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 

Australia - NSW 
$12.00

 
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL CIDER 

Australia - NSW 
$12.00

 

 

 
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

 

SPARKLING WATER 750ML 
$8.50 

STILL WATER 600ML  
$4.50 

SOFT DRINK 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Diet 
Coke, Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & 
Bitters 
 
JUICE 

 

 
$5.00

Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry 
$5.00

 


