# TONIC BAR

\$22.00

## **Alcoholic Beverages**

# **Cocktails**

Classic						
(:laeeic	$\sim$				-	
	1	_	^	^		^
		-	•	•		•

Pina Colada	\$24.00
Mojito	\$24.00
Long Island	\$24.00
Espresso Martini	\$24.00
Margarita	\$24.00

## **Signature**

#### **THREE BROTHERS**

Legend has it, the 3 brothers buried
treasure on Daydream. Jim Beam,
Jack Daniels, Johnnie Walker

#### **CYLCONE DEBBIE**

For the rum lovers, just as Cyclone
Debbie did its best work to cause
mass destruction, the aftermath
leaves a refreshing beginning as
does this drink. The ultimate rum
refresher

#### **RUM RUNNER**

Tropical fruits and rum, the journey \$22.00 of flavors is just half the fun

Aperol Spritz	\$24.00
Negroni	\$24.00
Tim Tam Dreaming	\$24.00
Mango Berry Daiquiri	\$24.00
Fruit tingle	\$24.00

## **Mocktails**

#### **ISLAND PUNCH**

Orange, pineapple, passionfruit, mango, topped with soda	\$12.00
CINDERELLA	
Apple, orange, pineapple, with a	\$12.00
dash of grenadine	
VIRGIN MOJITO	
Everyone's flavoring classic.	

Everyone's flavoring classic.

Refreshing lime and mint, sugar
and soda water, with either Classic,
Passionfruit or Mango

# Wine

١	V	۷	r	1	ľ	t	е

T'GALLANT JULIET MOSCATO	\$13.00
Victoria, Australia	\$50.00
CAPE SCHANCK PINOT	644.00
GRIGIO	\$14.00
Victoria, Australia	\$55.00
ANGOVE ORGANIC	040.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$12.50
South Australia, Australia	\$50.00
MORGAN'S BAY SAUVIGNON	
BLANC	\$12.00
South Australia, Australia	\$40.00
SEPPELTS THE DRIVES	\$12.50
CHARDONNAY	\$50.00
South Eastern, Australia	
MORGAN'S BAY	440.00
CHARDONNAY	\$12.00
South Eastern, Australia	\$40.00

### Red

T'GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK PINOT NOIR Victoria, Australia	\$15.00 \$60.00
MORGAN'S BAY CABERNET MERLOT South Australia, Australia	\$12.50 \$40.00
MORGAN'S BAY SHIRAZ CABERNET South Australia, Australia	\$12.50 \$40.00
PEPPER JACK SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, Australia	\$15.00 \$60.00
ROTHBURY ESTATE SHIRAZ Hunter Valley, Australia	\$12.50 \$48.00

## SPARKLING ROSE

SEPPELTS THE GREAT ENTERTAINER PROSECCO South Eastern, Australia	\$12.50 \$45.00	SQUEALING PIG Marlborough, New Zealand	\$14.00 \$60.00
MORGAN'S BAY SPARKLING CUVEE Victoria, Australia	\$12.50 \$40.00	T'GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK ROSE Victoria, Australia	\$15.00 \$65.00

# Beer

CASCADE LIGHT	<b>\$0.50</b>	ASAHI	
Australia - TAS	\$8.50	Japan	\$12.00
GREAT NORTHERN	\$10.00	CROWN LAGER	\$12.00
Australia - QLD	\$10.00	Australia - VIC	\$12.00
XXXX GOLD	\$10.00	CORONA	
Australia - QLD	\$10.00	Mexico	\$12.00
CARLTON DRAUGHT	\$10.00	FAT YAK PALE ALE	\$12.00
Australia - VIC	\$10.00	Australia - WA	\$12.00
PURE BLONDE	\$10.00	STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	\$12.00
Australia - VIC	φ10.00	Australia - NSW	Ψ12.00
PERONI	***	STRONGBOW ORIGINAL CIDER	\$12.00
Italy	\$12.00	Australia - NSW	Ψ12.00

# **NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

SPARKLING WATER 750ML	\$8.50
STILL WATER 600ML	\$4.50
SOFT DRINK Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Diet Coke, Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5.00
JUICE	
Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry	\$5.00